0 KOZMOZX FRIDAY 21 AUGUST 2020

08:00
09:00
09:45
10:30

12:10
13:00
14:00
18:00
18:25
19:10
20:00
20:45
21:30
22:20
00:10

01:40
02:30

03:30
04:45

ANT1 NEWS

TA OIAAPAKIA
Az MAAIAM
KATI XQPIZMENA
NMAAIKAPIA
STILL STANDING
POYK ZOYK
KAAOKAIPI MAZI
TO TPAMNEZI MAZ
TAMAM

MHN WAPQNEIX
ANT1 NEWS LIVE
NETATH OPITEZA
EAAHNIKH ZEIPA
THE 2NIGHT SHOW
KATI XQPIZMENA
MAAIKAPIA
TAMAM

ANT1 NEWS
LIVE-19:30
POYK ZOYK
KAAOKAIPI MAZI

06:50
07:50

08:50
09:40
11:10
12:00
13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00
19:15
20:00
21:00

22:00
24:00
01:00
02:00
03:00

04:00

05:00

BA LE AN ITO MTACIO
EPATAL ME ElI-
AOTHZH OrA
AMOPE MIO

60 EAMAAA

KAAA NA NABEIZ
AKIS FOOD TOUR
ENTIMOTATOI
KEPATAAEL

0AOZ MAPA-
AEIZOY, 7
OIKOTENEIA-

KEX ILTOPIEL
ALPHA NANTOY
ALPHA NEWS LIVE
MAPTAPITA
XOPEYONTAZ

LTH ZIONH

OOL ITO TOYNEA
AAHBINOI EPATEX
KOKKINOZ KYKAOZ
ALPHA NEWS
ENTIMOTATOI
KEPATAAEL

0AOZ MAPA-
AEIZOY,7

ALPHA NEWS

......................................

06.00 Mpwivé npdypappa [06.00 =npépwpa. Mpwivi (06.00 Today 06.00 Exn. Wuxaywyiag [06.00 Mpwivé npoypappa
09.00 Ewnoeig evnpépwon petoug |09.00 Today Extra 07.00 Awaotig T{oUvin [06.30 Ewbhoeig
10.00 Anh’s brush NtéBuwt Kog Ka 11.30 Eibhoeic 07.30 ToApn katyonteia (09.30 EMnvikég Ewbhaeig
with fame Toudva Apurd | 12.00 To acou ¢ EMkev (0800 Ztodvruo 10 10.30 AwBveic Erbnoeig
11.00 Fly me to the moon L : 12.00 0 yiatpg O 13.00 PBS Newshour
09.00 Mpwivh {ovn NteTdévepeg , 1400 The point
12.00 Ewbhoet 14.00 Exnopnih Wuxa- - e poin
' ¢ 11.30 Eibioey 13.00 TAINIA: «The ‘ 15.00 NITVN
13.00 The great ' ¢ : ywytag . ews
I 12.00 TAINIA: «Trust>. English Teacher>. |15 0 W ukaoriic Tgogven |15-30 10 things to know
‘ (2013). : about the future
1355 Fight for Planet (2009), Aot tawia = o [ 15.30 My marl,(et kitchen 1630 London’s
A our climate 15.00 The Chase : p[’ g 16.00 I'kouppé pe tov - Super tunnel
. 16.00 Ewdnoeig TGonv E6povt uper tunne
challenge 16.00 Eibhioeic o M 17.30 Tpappata Kat
] 17.00 Millionaire 16.30 TéMun katyonteia | =~ | POHHA
15.00 Ewbnoeig 17.00 The Chase Hot Seat ol Eiooe apBpoi
16.10 OunAaviteg Australia , ) fono l? 18.00 Mastermind
. , 18.00 Eibnoeig 18.30 The project .
17.10 The Repair Shop  [18.00 Efaeig . L Australia
19.00 ACurrent Affair  |19.30 The Living Room |0 40 <
18.00 The Drum 19.00 Iniua kat kAot B ~'ONOELS
i 19.30 NRL. Round 15 20.30 Have you been 19.30 Greek Island
19.00 Eibrioerg 20.30 TAINIA: «The Best | ' ' ing attention? | - oo oo
1930 Knnouotkh : : Broncos v Dragons paying attention: Odyssey with
’ P Exotic Marigold . . 21.30 Just for laughs
20.30 MotherFatherSon 21.45 Friday Night Uncut Bettany Hughes
21.30 Marcella Hoteb>. Kwopw- Knock Off o 20308 Norpa-
' ia (2011) 22.00 Celebrity viép: Secrets of
22.20 Elﬁﬁoglc a 22.35 TAINIA: «The p: X
2235 The Vi 00.30 Actuvopiki oelpd: Taking of Pelham Sogglebox USA the railway
g e virus Evinuiarie 23.00 The Project 21.25 8 out of 10 Cats
23.05 Shaun Micallef's YKAnHatiEe 12’3”- [2009],- 00.00 Bpabwé owou does countdown
MAD AS HELL 01.30 RSPCA Animal 00.40 Nopog kat1agn e Tov ItiBev 2220 Eibhoeic
23.35 Mouowé npé- Rescue 01.30 TnAcayopég KoApnept 2250 The late session
Ypaypa 02.00 TnAeayopég 04.00 Global Show 01.00 TnAeayopég 23.55 Mpwrot Auatpahoi

‘!lllll'

RADIO 1665
07.00 - 08.00 REAL FM

08.00 - 09.00 Mpoaknvio - lNepyog Tqapipag

09.00 - 10.00 AvepioAdyo - Kwvaravtivog AaBifing
10.00 - 11.00 Magazino 2mm - lwdvvng MepdBoyAou
11.00 - 12.00 Magazino 2mm - lwdvvng MepdBoyAou

NMPOrPAMMA NMAPALKEYHX

12.00 - 13.00 Mouawd lMpdypappa
13.00 - 14.00 Mouaké Mpdypappa
14.00 - 15.00 Mouaké Mpdypappa
15.00 - 16.00 AwdAoyog

16.00 - 17.00 Lta grepd tou Epwra

17.00 - 18.00 Mehwbieg {whg
18.00 - 19.00 Padloepnyepiba - ‘Ikapog Kuptdkou - Avicvng Apnatdig
19.00 - 20.00 Pabdioepnpepida - ‘Ikapog Kuptdkou - Avicavng Apnatdfig
20.00 - 21.00 Pdbuo Béatpo

21.00 - 22.00 Pabduo Béatpo
22.00 - 23.00 Mouao KopnoAdL - Avicovng Kapdolhag
23.00 - 24.00 Mouakd KopnoAdt - Aviwvng KapboUAiag

www.2mm.com.au - 9558 0622 ¢ 1665 AM - SYDNEY ¢ 1656 AM - DARWIN ¢ 99.3 FM - WOLLOGONG

11311
RADIO 1665

LEGAL ADVICE SERVICE

FREE legal advice service for the
Greek community with experienced

quality advice to help you resolve

your legal problems.

Assistance is offered in most areas of
law, with further referral to
appropriate specialist firms.

WELFARE SERVICE

GREEK ORTHODOX COMMUNITY OF NSW

YITHPEZIA KOINQNIKHX I[TPONOIAZ

NOMIKEZ ZYMBOYAE2

VOULKA B€pata.

When: K&Og 6£0tepn Néumtn / Thursday- Fortnightly

‘Evapén otig 6 Auyoucotou 2020 / Commencing 6 August 2020

Time: Ant6 4.30pup — 5.30up / 4:30pm — 5:30pm

Where: Ztnv EAAnvikr) Kowotikr Aéoxn / Greek Community Club
206-210 Lakemba St, Lakemba NSW

Greek community to
protect and advance their

access to justice

Empowering and supporting our

&~

Please note numbers are limited, call to make an appointment;
Contact the GOC Welfare Service on 02 9740 8310 /02 9740 6022.

‘Epmelpot Siknydpot tou opthovv TV
eAAnvikr YAwooa, Ba cag Swoouv Tig
Greek speaking solicitors providing =g VOULKEG CUMBOUAEG TTOU XPELALEDTE Yla
va ertAVoste ta mpoPAnuatd cag. H
unnpeoia mapgéxetot AQPEA.

H BonBela kaAumtel oxebov OAa ta

Stnpifoupe tnv EAANVLKN OLOYEVELQ,
JLE TO VA TIAPEXOUE
VOULKEG CUBOUAEG

yla tTnv mpootacia tng.

Emeldn n {ntnon sival peydAn, mopakaloUpe va KAeiveTe pavteBou. Emkowwvioste
ue to Tunpa Kowwvikng Mpdvolag otoug aptBuoig (02) 9740 8310 1y (02) 9740 6022.

WWwWw.goc.com.au

o }B/aém% CANTERBURY ] BANKSTOWN

Multicultural
NSW

GOVERNMENT

Awpeav Mrevpata -
€roLpa rtpog rnapoAafn
Elote 6AoL euntpOodeKTOL

K&Be TPITH | 12pu - 4pp
‘Evapén otig 21 louAiov 2020

~ OPENTIKO PECNUEPLAVO aynTO £TOLUO TIPOG
napadapr, LoyeLpeEVO amo tov oed Apn
XatZnyswpylov tng EAANVIKAG OpBodogng
Kowotntag NNO npoodépetal otnv
EAAnvikA Kowotiki Aéoxn: 206-210
Lakemba Street, Lakemba.

i Mpoodépovtal emiong, Siadopa £idn
PwpLol, ppolta Kot Aa)aviKda.

e TapakaAoUue pEpTe TIG SIKEC 0OC TAAVIE(Q
e  MéxplL 8U0 nakéta yeupdtwy avd dtopo

Edv BeAete va Swplioste ppoUta, Aaxavikad,
Kp€ag Kal dANa €ibn, napakaloU e
ETILKOLVWVNOTE E TNV Ynpeoio Kowwviknig
Mpovowag tng EAAnvikng OpBddoéng Kowotntag
NNO oto tnA£dwvo 02 9740 8310 1 oto email:
cdw.welfare@goc.com.au

We're for real.




